
 

RHSE AND CAREERS DAY CALENDAR 2021/22 
 Autumn 1 Autumn 2 Spring 1 Spring 2 Summer 1 Summer 2 

Year 

7 

 Friday 12th November 

World Kindness Day  

Looking After Ourselves and 

Each Other 

AOW/SFG: Anti-bullying week 

* Road Safety 

* Friendships 

* Our Diverse Community 

* Wellbeing 

* Introduction to UNIFROG 

Tuesday 8th February 

Me, Myself and I Online 

AOW/SFG: E-Safety Day 

* Keeping Safe Online - Police 

* Careers 

* Looking after our mental 

health and wellbeing - NF 

* Dove self-esteem project 

* Cyber bulling - MMAP 

 Wednesday 27th April 

Healthy Heart and Mind 

AOW/SFG: Stress Awareness 

Month 

* Sleep 

* FGM? 

* Water Safety 

* Rail Safety 

* UNIFROG 

* Obesity 

 

Year 

8 

Tuesday 21st September 

Our Local & National Community 

AOW/SFG: Faith 

* Families and marriage 

* Stereotyping 

* Law and democracy (Equality Act) 

* Hate Crime - MMAP 

* UNIFROG 

  Friday 4th March 

RSE 

AOW/SFG: Lent 

* CSE  

* Consent 

* Healthy Relationships 

* HBV 

* County Lines 

Wednesday 11th May 

Keeping Safe 

AOW/SFG: Mental Health 

* Alcohol and drugs - TFTF 

* Self harm - MMAP 

* Fire safety 

* UNIFROG 

* Cyber bullying 

 

Year 

9 

Wednesday 6th October 

Wellbeing at Wollaton 

AOW/SFG: Respect and Mental 

Health Day 

* Wellbeing and mindfulness 

* First Aid Training 

* Mental health and Addiction - TFTF 

* BLM - MMAP 

* UNIFROG 

 Wednesday 26th January 

All you need is love 

AOW/SFG: Forgiveness 

* FIT case study (x2 hours) 

* Sexuality and gender 

* Prejudice and stereotyping – 

hope not hate 

* Community cohesion – FK 

* CSE play - Gazebo 

  Friday 17th June 

Money Matters 

AOW/SFG: Compassion 

* Personal finance 

* Gambling and habits - TFTF 

* Careers 

* UNIFROG 

* Skills for life 

Year 

10 

 Wednesday 8th December 

Making the right choices 

AOW/SFG: Strength 

* Consequences of crime - 

YOT 

* Crime in the community 

* Prison – TFTF 

* Gangs and Knife crime - 

MMAP 

* County lines - Police 

 Tuesday 29th March 

The Path to Success 

AOW/SFG: Love 

* Careers, further and higher 

education, UNIFROG 

 Friday 22nd July 

RSE 

AOW/SFG: Aspiration 

* Contraception 

* STIs 

* Alcohol and drugs - MMAP 

* Healthy Peer Relationships 

* Making the right choices - 

TFTF 

Year 

11 

Friday 3rd September 

Looking After Ourselves & Our 

Future 

AOW/SFG: Faith, Hope, Love 

* CSE and Consent - Mariposa 

* HBV – Karma Nirvana 

* BLM - MMAP 

* Unifrog 

* Life in Prison - TFTF 

     

 


